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7335, LAKE SOLIS, STEVENSVILLE, MI, 49127
https://tuckerbenner.com

$759,000

Introducing Lake Solis: Welcome home to this luxury, modern, new
construction 3BR, 4BA + Den + Office home in Stevensville, MI. Features an
open-concept main level with a modern kitchen, center island, two rooms
(one ensuite) that can be used as a bedroom or office / den, and a laundry
room. The upper level boasts […]

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family
Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2775 sq ft

Basics
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Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Area: 2775 sq ft

Lot size: 0.61 sq ft Year built: 2024

Subdivision Name: Lake Solis Bathrooms Full: 4

Lot Size Acres: 0.61 acres Rooms Total: 8

County: Berrien

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2775 sq ft Construction Materials: Wood Siding, Other

Architectural Style: Contemporary Sewer: Public Sewer

Heating: Forced Air Stories: 2

Basement: Slab

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: Gas Dryer Hookup, Laundry Room,
Main Level, Washer Hookup

Utilities: Public Water, Public Sewer

Association Amenities: Beach Area, Playground Waterfront Features: Lake

Fireplace Features: Living WaterSource: Public

Appliances: Dryer, Washer, Dishwasher, Freezer,
Range, Refrigerator

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Cul-De-Sac

Window Features: Insulated Windows Exterior Features: Balcony, Deck(s)

Fireplaces Total: 1 Cooling: Central Air

Fees & Taxes
Tax Assessed Value: $8,892 Association Fee Frequency: Monthly

Association Fee: $75 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $600 Association Fee Includes: Sewer
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School Information
High School District: Bridgman

Miscellaneous
Road Surface Type: Unimproved CrossStreet: Willow Dr. & Lake Solis

Listing Terms: Cash, Other, Conventional


